203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2018 Fidelux Lighting Ver6..11.5.18 1
FJR Vapor Tight Jelly Jar
Series
• Stylish and architectural profile design with Grey finish
• Die-cast aluminum housing with rubber gasket
• High performance LM80 LEDs

©2018 Fidelux Lighting Ver6..11.5.18 3
FJR Series Product Ordering Guide
Example: FJR-SM-10W-Blank-50K-WH
SM
PM
WM
PC5
Surface Mount - Ceiling Mount, Fixtures has Weather proof JBox that secures directly to surface
Pendant Mount- Fixture has 1/2” threaded hole for Ridged pipe or you can use surface mount and have pipe enter the JBOX  1/2" Knockouts
Wall Mount - Fixture has Mounting arm with Weather proof JBox for directly securing to Wall surface
5ft, Power Cord, 3 wire SJ00W
Factory Installed Mounting Options
Project Name:
Type:
Date:
Product Mounting Options Wattage Voltage CCT/Color Temp Finish
FJR
SM (Surface / Ceiling Mount)
PM (Pendant Mount)
WM (Wall Mount)
10W (10 Watt)
20W (20 Watt)
Blank (120-277v) 40K (4000K)
50K (5000K)
Blank (Grey) STD
BZ (Bronze)*
* = Special Order, Longer Lead time
FP-WM
FP-SM/PM
Options & Accessories, Field Installed
PCELL
Protective Foam, Wall Mount
Protective Foam, Surface / Pendant Mount
120-277V Photo Cell, externally mounted
Consult Factory for External EM pack, PIR Motion sensor needed and external globes and lens styles
Wall Mount Pendant Mount
1/2” Threaded
FJR Series Design Details
Surface / Ceiling Mount
10-3/4" 11-1/2’’ 10-3/4’’
4-1/2’’ 7’’ 4-1/2’’
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2018 Fidelux Lighting Ver6..11.5.18 4
FJR Series Design Details & Photometry
FJR-20W-50K
Photometric Data
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2018 Fidelux Lighting Ver6..11.5.18 5
FJR Series Installation Instructions
For all FJR Series
The fixtures must be wired in accordance with the National Electrical Code and all applicable local codes. Proper grounding is required for safety.